
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 5
BLOCK 48 LOT 53 & N 27.74  OF
52   OR 42 P 30   OR 503 P 25

HESTER DOYAL W
56 CHICKAT TRAIL
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-034-012-09566-053

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
12.00 1.20/

09/25/2019 RTJT
09/25/2019 RTJT 03/09/2008 JBHC

09/25/2019 RTJT 0.18 20,400 0 0 20,400
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3

105,997
656

20,400
127,053
58,993
68,060

HX HB 43,060
25,000

127,053
0

114,043

0624/0306 10/31/2005 WD Q I 109,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CUTRIGHT DAVID & SUSA

HESTER DOYAL W

0544/0253 6/24/2004 WD U I 90,350

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRIPLE H

CUTRIGHT
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H5 DUE TO 2024 TRIM RTS - UTF

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

XFOB LN 1 & 2

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FNDN & FRME, PU CORR DIMENS

OB24-000342 ROOF OVER/METAL 05/20/2024

31452 SFR 0 03/03/2004

2006HX Base Yr

56 CHICKAT TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,149 99.9000 113.89 130,860 2004 2004 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1100

BAS 1,100 100 2004 1,100 101,476

FOP 150 30 2004 45 4,151

PTO 80 5 2004 4 369

1,330 1,149 105,997

BAS=[YR=2004] W14 PTO=[YR=2004] N8 W10 S8 E10$ W30 S25 E10
FOP=[YR=2004] S6 E25 N6 W25$ E34 N25$.

BAS
2004

14

30

25

10

34

25

PTO
2004

8

10

8

10

FOP
2004

6

25

6

25

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2004 2004 3 23 552

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 25 3 75.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2004 2004 3 23 104

656

1 000100 C SFR 100 78.00 100.00 1.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,600.00 13,600.00 20,400


